International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Italy

Poland
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Germany
Romania
Austria
Hungary
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden
France
Slovakia
Switzerland
Finland
Serbia
Israel
Ireland
Lithuania
Slovenia
Norway

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Remaining Countries*

Zakinthos Airport "Dionisios Solomos"

August 2023
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| 826
464
292
250
145
151
128

94
70
64
55
42
42
34
39
30
22
24
15
10
10
10
18
2,835

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
70,818
36,366
26,971
20,394
11,378
10,872
10,763
7,299
6,261
5,048
3,761
3,533
3,048
2,705
2,269
2,179
2,011
1,149
1,311
878
749
680
29
230,472

Departing
72,394
38,828
27,199
21,524
11,908
11,724
10,460

7,630
6,375
5,389
4,133
3,844
3,047
2,743
2,488
2,138
2,152
1,374
1,210
888
803
738
14
239,003

Transit
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